



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.16521 of 2016

Abdul Ahad Alias Abdul Ahad Khan *Petitioner*
Mr. R.K.Sarangi, Advocate

-versus-

Sayed Jamal Sahed & Ors. *Opp.Parties*

CORAM:
JUSTICE B. P. ROUSTRAY
JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH

ORDER
17.02.2025

Order No.

13.

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. Mr. Sarangi, learned counsel for the Petitioner undertakes to file the requisites in course of the day.
3. List this matter on 5th May 2025.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge

(Chittaranjan Dash)
Judge